
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         11-05-24 * Los  : 08.00             S:0016 * 

* Diest                    * 140 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   35     3     0     0     0 MIES         35     0     0 KAMP         46     0     0 OS2          87   108     8     3     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    5     0     0     0     0 POEL         31     0     0 ERE          16     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :133.50    

    5     0     0 HEEFT                    28     0     0 PVA           3     0     0 RAKEND    *  15 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  3  121819 BE2035810-23 09.31100 1336.2230      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  2  124121 BE2075821-18 09.32550 1335.8314      -      -      -   3.50   1.55      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  4.80     -     -     -   11.39   2

  3 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12 11       2 BE2043064-22 09.34560 1307.4544      -      -      -      -   0.93      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.03   3

  4 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  4  120911 BE2017108-19 09.32440 1303.8569      -      -      -      -   0.62      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.81   4

  5 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  3  114683 BE2102097-22 09.28170 1299.0334   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51   5

  6 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  6  120953 BE2034430-23 09.33160 1296.8513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  9       2 BE2102113-22 09.33170 1296.6196      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   7

  8 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  1  123783 BE2120172-21 09.35290 1296.3833   0.90   0.50   0.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.80     -     -    5.67   8

  9 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  4       3 BE2043057-20 09.35460 1296.0773      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  7       4 BE2043056-20 09.35490 1295.4009      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  10

 11 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  6       2 BE2017143-19 09.33230 1294.7814      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  2       3 BE2102143-22 09.33250 1294.7690      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  4       2 BE2018539-23 09.35400 1293.8990      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  7       4 BE2034440-23 09.33500 1289.0195      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  14

 15 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  8       2 BE2035973-23 09.29070 1286.8861   0.30      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.07  15

 16 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  3       5 BE2043048-22 09.36350 1285.1182      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.63  16

 17 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  2       3 BE2062720-22 09.36520 1277.8699   0.30*     -      -      -      -      -      -   0.10*  0.30*     -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.88  17

 18 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  1  115348 BE2101587-22 09.30254 1275.6442   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  18

 19 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  9  7  123141 BE2034247-23 09.36410 1273.6528      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1       6 BE2118395-21 09.37280 1273.4713      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 21  2  128316 BE5007670-21 09.40470 1273.1867      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  2       3 BE2120127-20 09.30090 1272.1353   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  22

 23 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  9  6       2 BE2042947-22 09.37000 1269.4948      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  5  3  129986 BE2019933-19 09.42310 1267.9499      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 12       3 BE2055043-23 09.35330 1265.4212      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  5       2 BE2101585-22 09.31104 1265.1506   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  26

 27 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  5       5 BE2102104-22 09.35410 1264.0968      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12 10       7 BE2075815-18 09.38140 1263.5324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  5       8 BE2036370-23 09.38160 1263.1038      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 10  8  118001 BE2097444-19 09.33260 1262.9433      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  6       9 BE2043055-22 09.38180 1262.6755      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 10  6       2 BE2101959-22 09.33300 1262.0428      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  2       4 BE2042057-22 09.35510 1261.4606      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  8       6 BE2034441-23 09.35560 1260.8026      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  3       5 BE2017068-19 09.35550 1260.5838      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  5       2 BE2116995-21 09.36420 1259.7622      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  4       3 BE2035820-23 09.36440 1259.3280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         11-05-24 * Los  : 08.00             S:0016 * 

* Diest                    * 140 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  9      10 BE5016672-17 09.38340 1259.2594      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  8       4 BE2109705-23 09.36480 1258.4607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 15       6 BE2055063-23 09.36060 1258.1790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  9  8       3 BE2034290-23 09.37560 1257.3962      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  3  2  126509 BE5116662-21 09.40390 1256.9200   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  42

 43 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  3       4 BE2018517-23 09.38370 1255.1935   0.30*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  43

 44 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 10  9       3 BE2035913-23 09.34030 1254.6624      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 44 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 10 10       4 BE2102046-22 09.34030 1254.6624      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 46 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  9       5 BE2036915-23 09.37060 1254.5726      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 46 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12 11       6 BE2116986-21 09.37060 1254.5726      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 48 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  2       7 BE2109710-23 09.37230 1250.9225      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 21 20       2 BE5010614-23 09.42370 1250.4401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8      11 BE2095732-19 09.39310 1247.2383      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12 10       8 BE2109708-23 09.37520 1244.7446      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 21 10       3 BE5020957-22 09.43060 1244.5781      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  7       9 BE2035835-23 09.37580 1243.4740      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1  3  3  121528 BE2118095-21 09.37510 1241.9826      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  7       4 BE2102075-22 09.32290 1240.0396   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  55

 56 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  5       5 BE2102081-22 09.32330 1239.1464   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  56

 57 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  5  4       2 BE2117668-21 09.44560 1238.7484      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  9  4       4 BE2118603-21 09.39280 1238.0127      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  9  5       5 BE2042975-22 09.39360 1236.3554      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  1       7 BE2102148-22 09.37530 1235.6853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  5       7 BE2103725-18 09.38030 1233.1566      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1  3  1       2 BE2042354-20 09.38370 1232.3272      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  9       6 BE2123075-21 09.33060 1231.8260   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.30  63

 64 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  6       3 BE2036391-23 09.33384 1231.8240      -      -      -      -      -   0.80      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.74  64

 65 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 21 19       4 BE5010632-23 09.44140 1231.0457      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 21 18       5 BE5010679-23 09.44160 1230.6522      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  4       8 BE2122850-21 09.38190 1230.2390      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  67

 68 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  9  9       6 BE2041239-20 09.40060 1230.1798      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 21 12       6 BE5010699-23 09.44190 1230.0623      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  3       9 BE2122818-21 09.38240 1229.1972      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   8.70     -     -     -     -     -    9.02  70

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         11-05-24 * Los  : 08.00             S:0016 * 

* Diest                    * 59 Jaarse                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  13 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  3  121819 BE2035810-23 09.31100 1336.2230      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  4  1  120953 BE2034430-23 09.33160 1296.8513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  3  2  123783 BE2018539-23 09.35400 1293.8990      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  4  2       2 BE2034440-23 09.33500 1289.0195      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  1  1  114683 BE2035973-23 09.29070 1286.8861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4  123141 BE2034247-23 09.36410 1273.6528      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 12  6  120911 BE2055043-23 09.35330 1265.4212      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  1  1  124121 BE2036370-23 09.38160 1263.1038      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  4  3       3 BE2034441-23 09.35560 1260.8026      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  4       2 BE2035820-23 09.36440 1259.3280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  6       3 BE2109705-23 09.36480 1258.4607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 12  9       2 BE2055063-23 09.36060 1258.1790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  5  5       2 BE2034290-23 09.37560 1257.3962      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  3  1       2 BE2018517-23 09.38370 1255.1935      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  3  3  118001 BE2035913-23 09.34030 1254.6624      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  7       4 BE2036915-23 09.37060 1254.5726      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  2       5 BE2109710-23 09.37230 1250.9225      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  9  128316 BE5010614-23 09.42370 1250.4401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  8       6 BE2109708-23 09.37520 1244.7446      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  5       7 BE2035835-23 09.37580 1243.4740      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  4  1  115348 BE2036391-23 09.33384 1231.8240      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  8       2 BE5010632-23 09.44140 1231.0457      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  7       3 BE5010679-23 09.44160 1230.6522      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  1       4 BE5010699-23 09.44190 1230.0623      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  1       8 BE2036920-23 09.39170 1226.9834      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  5       5 BE5010642-23 09.45220 1217.8045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  4  4       4 BE2034408-23 09.39310 1215.4045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 12  7       3 BE2055065-23 09.39320 1214.7790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  4  3       2 BE2036386-23 09.35214 1209.6480      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  4  2       3 BE2036385-23 09.35554 1202.5020      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


